The Edgecore EPS121 is an easy-to-use Gigabit Ethernet L2 switch featuring 54 ports; 48 x 10/100/1000BASE-T
ports and 6 x 1G/10G SFP+ uplink ports.
The EPS121 is ideal as a management switch in data center networking, enterprise access networking, and campus
access networking. The switch includes redundant, hot-swappable AC PSUs and fixed 2+1 redundant fans with
front-to-back airflow or back-to-front airflow. This open network switch is loaded with the Open Network Install
Environment (ONIE), which supports the installation of compatible network operating system (NOS) sostware,
including the open source options, plus commercial NOS offerings.
Key Features and Benefits

 options, plus commercial NOS offerings.
EC-DS-1223-R02
Ordering Information
Base Model: AS4625-54T; Intel® Atom® processor C3508 4-Core COMe module Type 7; 48 x 1G RJ45 + 6 x
1G/10G SFP+ with ONIE Sostware Installer.
Model Number Part Number PSU Airflow Region (Power Cord)
AS4625-54T-O-AC-B F0PEC4654031A Dual AC PSUs Power-to-Port Airflow
AS4625-54T-O-AC-F F0PEC4654030A Dual AC PSUs Port-to-Power Airflow
AS4625-54T-O-AC-B-EU F0PEC4654206A Dual AC PSUs Power-to-Port Airflow EU
AS4625-54T-O-AC-F-EU F0PEC4654207A Dual AC PSUs Port-to-Power Airflow EU
AS4625-54T-O-AC-B-UK F0PEC4654306A Dual AC PSUs Power-to-Port Airflow UK
AS4625-54T-O-AC-F-UK F0PEC4654307A Dual AC PSUs Port-to-Power Airflow UK
AS4625-54T-O-AC-B-US F0PEC4654412A Dual AC PSUs Power-to-Port Airflow N. America
AS4625-54T-O-AC-F-US F0PEC4654413A Dual AC PSUs Port-to-Power Airflow N. America
AS4625-54T-O-AC-B-JP F0PEC4654508A Dual AC PSUs Power-to-Port Airflow JP
AS4625-54T-O-AC-F-JP F0PEC4654509A Dual AC PSUs Port-to-Power Airflow JP
AS4625-54T-O-AC-B-TW F0PEC4654T02A Dual AC PSUs Power-to-Port Airflow TW
AS4625-54T-O-AC-F-TW F0PEC4654T03A Dual AC PSUs Port-to-Power Airflow TW
PSU Model Number Part Number Product Description
UPD1501SA-1279G F0TEC4654013A-C 150W PSU for 4625-54T with Power-to-Port/-B air flow
UPD1501SA-1179G F0TEC4654014A-C 150W PSU for 4625-54T with Port-to-Power/-F air flow
Sliding Rail Model Number Part Number Product Description